
ラーメン

Tonkotsu Ramen

Ramen

Silky pork broth, half umami egg, 
kikurage mushroom,spring onions, 
pork belly chashu and pork loin chashu.

Spicy Ramen

Silky pork broth,special spicy oil and
spicy minced pork, porkbelly chashu.

スパイシーラーメン

¥350

Veggie Ramen

Silky soy milk and japanese konbu broth.
Japanese mushroooms and kikurage 
mushroom, spring onions, spicy paste and 
garlic sauce tofu chashu.

ベジラーメン

トッピング Toppings

替玉 Kaedama

¥350

¥460

¥460

¥350

旨味玉子

豚バラチャーシュー

豚ロースチャーシュー

メンマ

Umami Egg

Pork belly chashu

Pork loin chashu

Bamboo shoots

¥420

¥460

¥250

¥460

ミックスきくらげ

スパイシー肉味噌

海苔

紅生姜と辛子高菜

Kikurage mushroom

Spicy mince pork

Seaweed

Red ginger, Spicy Takana

Kogashi Miso
Charred miso base chicken broth. Mince pork, 
half umami egg, porkbelly chashu, 
boiled cabbage and spinach.

焦がし味噌 ¥1,680
Kogashi Shoyu
Charred shoyu base chicken broth. Mince pork , 
half umami egg, porkbelly chashu and 
pork loin chashu boild cabbage, spinach.

焦がし醤油 ¥1,680

豚骨ラーメン ¥1,680 ¥1,680 ¥1,680

Kaedama is a system that offers
you an extra serving of noodles. 



餃子 & ごはんもの Gyoza & Rice

おのみもの Drinks

Eel Rice

うなぎごはん ¥1,390
Aburi Salmon Rice

炙りサーモンごはん ¥1,390
Gyoza

餃 子 ¥780

White Rice

白ごはん ¥330
Mentaiko Rice

明太子ごはん ¥990

ビール Beer

¥790

¥790

¥990

Sapporo Classic draft beer

Asahi draft beer

Mount Yotei IPA

サッポロ 生ビール

アサヒ 生ビール

羊蹄山麓IPA

ウイスキー Whiskey

¥790

¥790

Kaku rock

Kaku highball

角 ロック

角 ハイボール

(Bottle) ¥7,700
(Glass) ¥1,320

Niseko Jyunmaishu(cold or hot)
ニセコ純米酒（冷や、熱燗）

日本酒 Japanese Sake

梅 酒 Japanese wine

¥990

¥990

Aragoshi plum wine

Aragoshi yuzu wine

あらごし梅酒

あらごしゆず酒

¥550

¥550

¥550

¥550

¥550

¥770

¥770

Cola

Ginger ale

Orange juice

Apple juice

Oolong tea (Cold)

Green tea（Hot）

Roasted green tea（Hot）

コーラ

ジンジャーエール

オレンジジュース

アップルジュース

ウーロン茶

緑茶

ほうじ茶

ソフトドリンク Soft Drink


